
 
 

 

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION 

 

Metric No  PARTICULARS 

5.3.3 

The institution conducts / organizes following activities:  

1. Sports competitions/events  

2. Cultural competitions/events  

3. Technical fest/Academic fest  

4. Any other events through Active clubs and forums 

 

HEI Input: A. All four of the above 

 

DVV Clarification HEI Response 

HEI is requested to provide Report of the 

events/along with photos appropriately 

DATED and CAPTIONED year-wise and 

Circular/brochure indicating such kind of 

activities. 

As per the DVV Suggestion, HEI has 

provided Report of the events along with 

photos appropriately DATED and 

CAPTIONED year-wise and 

Circular/brochure indicating such kind of 

activities. 

 
DVV may Kindly accept the HEI input. 

Please provide List of events with number 

of student participants 

As per the DVV Suggestion, HEI has 

provided List of events with number of 

student participants. 

 
DVV may Kindly accept the HEI input. 

Please provide Report of the Technical 

fest/Academic fests along with photos 

appropriately DATED and CAPTIONED 

year- wise. 

As per the DVV Suggestion, HEI has 

provided report of the Technical 

fest/Academic fests along with photos 

appropriately DATED and CAPTIONED 

year- wise. 

 
DVV may Kindly accept the HEI input. 

Please provide any other relevant data or 

documents related in this metrics (if 

available) 

No other data provided. 
DVV may Kindly accept the HEI input. 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED 

 

S. No CONTENTS Type AY LINK 

Certificate from the Head of the Institution 
 

1. 

Report of the events/along with 

photos appropriately DATED 

and CAPTIONED year-wise 

and Circular/brochure indicating 

such kind of activities. 

Cultural 

2022-23 
 

2021-22  

2020-21 
 

2019-20  

2018-19  

Sports 

2022-23  

2021-22 
 

2019-20  

2018-19  

2.  
List of events with number of 

student participants 

List of events  

Cultural 

2022-23  

2021-22  

2020-21  

2019-20  

2018-19  

Sports 

2022-23  

2021-22 
 

2019-20  

2018-19  

https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_cert.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_1c_2022.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_1c_2021.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_1c_2020.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_1c_2019.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_1c_2018.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_1s_2022.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_1s_2021.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_1s_2019.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_1s_2018.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_2.xlsx
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_2c_2022.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_2c_2021.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_2c_2020.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_2c_2019.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_2c_2018.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_2s_2022.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_2s_2021.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_2s_2019.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_2s_2018.pdf


 
 

3. 

Report of the Technical fest/Academic fests along 

with photos appropriately DATED and 

CAPTIONED year- wise. 

2022-23   

2020-21  

2018-19  

 

https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_3_2022.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_3_2020.pdf
https://aitsrajampet.ac.in/dvv-clarification/criterion5/5.3.3/5.3.3_3_2018.pdf

