

ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU Anantapur, Anantapuramu) (Institute Accredited by NAAC, Bangalore) (Institute Accredited by IE (I), Kolkata)

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATION

Metric No	PARTICULARS	
5.3.3	The institution conducts / organizes following activities: 1. Sports competitions/events 2. Cultural competitions/events 3. Technical fest/Academic fest 4. Any other events through Active clubs and forums	

HEI Input: A. All four of the above

DVV Clarification	HEI Response		
HEI is requested to provide Report of the events/along with photos appropriately DATED and CAPTIONED year-wise and Circular/brochure indicating such kind of activities.	As per the DVV Suggestion, HEI has provided Report of the events along with photos appropriately DATED and CAPTIONED year-wise and Circular/brochure indicating such kind of activities.		
	DVV may Kindly accept the HEI input.		
Please provide List of events with number of student participants	As per the DVV Suggestion, HEI has provided List of events with number of student participants.		
	DVV may Kindly accept the HEI input.		
Please provide Report of the Technical fest/Academic fests along with photos appropriately DATED and CAPTIONED year- wise.	As per the DVV Suggestion, HEI has provided report of the Technical fest/Academic fests along with photos appropriately DATED and CAPTIONED year-wise.		
	DVV may Kindly accept the HEI input.		
Please provide any other relevant data or documents related in this metrics (if available)	No other data provided. DVV may Kindly accept the HEI input.		

ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES

(Approved by A.I.C.T.E, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU Anantapur, Anantapuramu) (Institute Accredited by NAAC, Bangalore) (Institute Accredited by IE (I), Kolkata)

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

S. No	CONTENTS	Туре	AY	LINK
	Certificate from the Hea	CLICK HERE		
1.	Report of the events/along with photos appropriately DATED and CAPTIONED year-wise and Circular/brochure indicating such kind of activities.	Cultural	2022-23	() CLICK HERE
			2021-22	(CLICK HERE
			2020-21	() CLICK HERE
			2019-20	(CLICK HERE
			2018-19	(T) CLICK HERE
		Sports	2022-23	(CLICK HERE
			2021-22	(T) CLICK HERE
			2019-20	CLICK HERE
			2018-19	(CLICK HERE
	List of events with number of student participants	List o	f events	(CLICK HERE
2.		Cultural	2022-23	(CLICK HERE
			2021-22	(*) CLICK HERE
			2020-21	(CLICK HERE
			2019-20	(CLICK HERE
			2018-19	(CLICK HERE
		Sports	2022-23	(CLICK HERE
			2021-22	(T) CLICK HERE
			2019-20	CLICK HERE
			2018-19	(CLICK HERE



(Approved by A.I.C.T.E, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU Anantapur, Anantapuramu) (Institute Accredited by NAAC, Bangalore) (Institute Accredited by IE (I), Kolkata)

3.	Report of the Technical fest/Academic fests along with photos appropriately DATED and CAPTIONED year- wise.	2022-23	CLICK HERE
		2020-21	CLICK HERE
		2018-19	CLICK HERE